)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 06, 2024, 05:00:41 am

Session 108 - (1989-1990)

S*0833 (Rat #0368, Act #0337 of 1990) General Bill, By J.A. Martin

A Bill to amend Section 7-7-250, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the designation of voting
precincts in Fairfield County, so as to change the date of the official map designating the precincts prepared by and on file with
the Division of Research and Statistical Services of the Budget and Control Board which shows changes in the boundaries of
Dutchman Creek and Mitford Precincts.

06/13/89
06/13/89
06/13/89
06/14/89
06/14/89
06/15/89
01/09/90
01/09/90
02/13/90
02/15/90
02/15/90
02/16/90
02/22/90
02/28/90
02/28/90
02/28/90
03/07/90

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House

Intd. & placed on local & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-1
Unanimous consent for second reading on next legislative day SJ-1
Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-1
Amended SJ-3

Read second time SJ-4

Read third time and sent to House SJ-1

Introduced and read first time HJ-70

Referred to delegation from Fairfield HJ-70

Delegation report: Favorable Fairfield HJ-3

Read second time HJ-14

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-14
Read third time and enrolled HJ-1

Ratified R 368

Signed By Governor

Effective date 02/28/90

Act No. 337

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



