May 06, 2024, 05:00:41 am

## Session 108 - (1989-1990)

## S\*0833 (Rat #0368, Act #0337 of 1990) General Bill, By J.A. Martin

A Bill to amend Section 7-7-250, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the designation of voting precincts in Fairfield County, so as to change the date of the official map designating the precincts prepared by and on file with the Division of Research and Statistical Services of the Budget and Control Board which shows changes in the boundaries of Dutchman Creek and Mitford Precincts.

06/13/89	Senate	Intd. & placed on local & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-1
06/13/89	Senate	Unanimous consent for second reading on next legislative day SJ-1
06/13/89	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-1
06/14/89	Senate	Amended SJ-3
06/14/89	Senate	Read second time SJ-4
06/15/89	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-1
01/09/90	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-70
01/09/90	House	Referred to delegation from Fairfield HJ-70
02/13/90	House	Delegation report: Favorable Fairfield HJ-3
02/15/90	House	Read second time HJ-14
02/15/90	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-14
02/16/90	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-1
02/22/90		Ratified R 368
02/28/90		Signed By Governor
02/28/90		Effective date 02/28/90
02/28/90		Act No. 337
03/07/90		Copies available